
New Flights Between Westerly 
& Block Island!
We’re excited to announce new direct flights between Westerly, RI & Block Island! 
Whether you’re planning a relaxing beach getaway, a weekend escape, or a day trip full of island 
charm, getting there has never been easier or faster. Skip the traffic and enjoy a scenic flight to 
your coastal paradise — now just minutes away.

Seats are limited—book now at flythewhale.com or call 1 (212) 221-1203 to reserve your flight!

60 Thompson Avenue, Hangar 3
East Haven, CT 06512
(212) 221-1203

Ticket Pricing Adult RefundableSenior
(65+)

Child
(0-12)

One Way

Round Trip

$77

$150

$75

$145

$75

$145

$125

(See Reverse for Flight Schedule)

Scan the QR Code or  
visit flythewhale.com 
to reserve your tickets



Scan the QR Code or  
visit flythewhale.com 
to reserve your tickets

* Additional flights may be available at the times in grey. Schedule may be subject to 
change without notice. For the most up-to-date schedule, visit flythewhale.com or 
call 1 (212) 221-1203 (option 2). For charters, choose option 3. For the Westerly Airport 
Counter, please enter extension 250, for the Block Island Airport counter please 
enter extension 251.

Questions?  Please email us at reservations@flythewhale.com.

Flight Schedule

M T W Th F Sa Su

M T W Th F Sa Su

WST
Westerly Block Island

BID

DEPARTS

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

ARRIVES

6:15 AM

7:15 AM

8:15 AM

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:15 PM

3:15 PM

4:15 PM

5:15 PM

6:15 PM

7:15 PM

FLIGHT

400

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

490

1400

1410

1420

1430

BID
Block Island Westerly

WST

DEPARTS

6:30 AM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

ARRIVES

6:45 AM

7:45 AM

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

3:45 PM

4:45 PM

5:45 PM

6:45 PM

7:45 PM

FLIGHT

405

415

425

435

445

455

465

475

485

495

1405

1415

1425

1435

DAYS

M T W Th F Sa Su

M T W Th F Sa Su

M T W Th F Sa Su

M T W Th F Sa Su

M T W Th F Sa Su

M T W Th F Sa Su

M T W Th F Sa Su

M T W Th F Sa Su

M T W Th F Sa Su

M T W Th F Sa Su

M T W Th F Sa Su

M T W Th F Sa Su


