

New Flights Between Westerly & Block Island!

We're excited to announce *new* direct flights between Westerly, RI ℰ Block Island!

Whether you're planning a relaxing beach getaway, a weekend escape, or a day trip full of island charm, getting there has never been easier or faster. Skip the traffic and enjoy a scenic flight to your coastal paradise — *now just minutes away*.

Seats are limited—book now at flythewhale.com or call 1 (212) 221-1203 to reserve your flight!

Ticket Pricing	Adult	Senior (65+)	Child (0-12)	Refundable
One Way	\$77	\$75	\$75	\$125
Round Trip	\$150	\$145	\$145	

(See Reverse for Flight Schedule)



Flight Schedule



WST • Westerly	+	BID Block Island	BID Block Islan	nd +	WST Westerly	
vvesterry		BIOCK ISIATIO	DIOCK ISIAI	iu	vvesterry	
FLIGHT	DEPARTS	ARRIVES	FLIGHT	DEPARTS	ARRIVES	DAYS
400	6:00 AM	6:15 AM	405	6:30 AM	6:45 AM	M T W Th F Sa Su
410	7:00 AM	7:15 AM	415	7:30 AM	7:45 AM	M T W Th F Sa Su
420	8:00 AM	8:15 AM	425	8:30 AM	8:45 AM	M T W Th F Sa Su
430	9:00 AM	9:15 AM	435	9:30 AM	9:45 AM	M T W Th F Sa Su
440	10:00 AM	10:15 AM	445	10:30 AM	10:45 AM	M T W Th F Sa Su
450	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	455	11:30 AM	11:45 AM	M T W Th F Sa Su
460	12:00 PM	12:15 PM	465	12:30 PM	12:45 PM	M T W Th F Sa Su
470	1:00 PM	1:15 PM	475	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	M T W Th F Sa Su
480	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	485	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	M T W Th F Sa Su
490	3:00 PM	3:15 PM	495	3:30 PM	3:45 PM	M T W Th F Sa Su
1400	4:00 PM	4:15 PM	1405	4:30 PM	4:45 PM	M T W Th F Sa Su
1410	5:00 PM	5:15 PM	1415	5:30 PM	5:45 PM	M T W Th F Sa Su
1420	6:00 PM	6:15 PM	1425	6:30 PM	6:45 PM	M T W Th F Sa Su
1430	7:00 PM	7:15 PM	1435	7:30 PM	7:45 PM	M T W Th F Sa Su

Questions? Please email us at reservations@flythewhale.com.

enter extension 251.



